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Slag

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
TEAM KROGEN
HENRIK STAHR
VIVI & H. HANSEN
TOMMY GYDESEN
JOHN C. ENGEL
LASSE RASMUSSEN
CHR.MIKKELSEN
MAGNUS & LIV
DENNIS MADSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

16-08-2023 21:36

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

046
086
182
028
055
070
046
075
190
071

37,4/10
67,5/10
78,5/10
89,0/10
109,5/10
113,1/10
116,2/10
126,8/10
136,9/10
152,9/10
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